Fire Alarm Systems - Panel controller FPE-8000-SPC/PPC
Panel controller FPE-8000-SPC/PPC
V d S
u High resolution display with bright colors to
indicate alarms and events
u 8" touch pad with fixed and programmable
buttons, thus adaptable to the situation
u Integrated Ethernet switch for networking and

-5 to +50
Relative humidity at 25°C (%) ≤95 (non-condensing)
Ordering information
FPE-8000-SPC Panel controller, standard license
central component of AVENAR panel 8000, which is
delivered with standard license defining network size, as
well as fire detection features according the standards.
The entire system is operated via a touchscreen, all
messages are shown on the color display. The user-
friendly user interface adapts to various requirements.
Order number FPE-8000-SPC | F.01U.327.090
Fire Alarm Systems - Panel controller FPE-8000-SPC/PPC 5 | 5
FPE-8000-PPC Panel controller, premium license
central component of AVENAR panel 8000, which is
delivered with premium license. In addition to network
capability and network size, as well as fire detection
features according the standards, the premium license
provides interfaces for OPC, FSM-5000-FSI, UGM-2040,
Smart Safety Link. Individual control of evacuation zones
and fire controls is provided. The entire system is
operated via a touchscreen, all messages are shown on
the color display. The user-friendly user interface adapts
to various requirements.
Order number FPE-8000-PPC | F.01U.352.441
Accessories
FPE-8000-CRP Cable set redundant panel controller
Used to redundantly connect one panel controller to
another panel controller.
Order number FPE-8000-CRP | F.01U.349.391
Services